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Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME ' GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Sox ! Yvonne

' West Columbia ,S
Sox C. Rebecca

i Lexington, S.C.

Sox • Leola Marie

SURNAME j GIVEN NAME
[ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Wingard | Carl
; I Cayee, S. C.

Smith , Allen E.
Lexington, S.C.

Ricard Henrv ^'ranklin.J
i ^exington, S.C. j West Cola., S.C.

Sox ; Linda Kay Drafts ; David Allen

I Lexington, S.C.

Sox ; Jo Ann
• West Columbia, £

°ox i Rose Marie

! West Columbians
Sox Judith Elaine

Lexingtonj S. C,
Sohn Margaret Anne

C plumb. i_a »_. S .. C .

Sox i Ella Louise

! Gilbert, S.C.
Ricard Haskel J., Jr.

. C. W.Columbia, S. C

Ricard Dennis Lee
C. j West Cola.,3,^'
1 1 J- T 73?'uohnson novert Laverne,

Kc!'innville,Tenn

Liv.lngs.ton Thomas .S._,Jr»
1 . Columbia,. S. C.

"Ruff Arthur David
West Columbia, S. C. ! West Cola.,S.C-

!
Sox Patricia Ann

Cayce_j S. C-
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Dooley ' Henry M.,Jr.
Lexington., S .C-
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

^1

35
19
18

i f 22
16

2^
19
22

•17

20

17

,21

19
19

.18
20
15
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month ! Day

* " 1
Jan 13
Jan _, 3ii i
Sep 17
Sep :i9

Jun JL..
Jun 8 i
Aug 10

Vear

19S
_1959
1959
1959
196JJ
1963
196.3

Aug 16 L 19.63

Sep 22 196U
Sep 23 196k I

Jul 12 1965
Jul 16

Jun b
.Jun. .9. .
Jul 13_

Jan; 111
Jan 12 L

1965
09£)6
.1.966
1966
1966

JL96_Z_
1967

?eb!6 ! 196c3

Feb 7.-. 1963

. . .

;
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1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month Day Vcar

Jan ; 17 1959
Jan 20 1959^
Sep ;19 1959
Sep j 21 |19S9

Jun 16 19 6 3
Jun 15 1963
Au^ '11̂ 1963

Augjl9il963
Sep ;25 196Lj.
Se_p '29 1961̂

Jul 17 1965
Jul' 21! 1965
JknVl? iq^fe
Jun 21; 1966
Jul ,16: 1966
Jul ; 16| 1966

Jan 2o: 1967
Jan 2i| i 1967
-e'eb 9 ! 1965

BX WHOM MARRIED and 'TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Rev. JaiTB s P. Burra

West Coluufcia, S.C.

REMARKS

ss

Rf tv. Charles W. Easley
Lexington, S.C.

Rev.James E.Whitte;
Lexington, S.C.
Rev.Aivin H.Haislei
Lexington,.. S.C. J
Rev. Hubert A. Dunj

i Consent oJT mother
Oma ^ox

>.Sr.

.ap °onsent of mother
West Columbia, S. | ^irtie Sox

Rev. William C. Giber Consent of mnthf iT

West Columbia, S . C - j Elsie Sox
RQV.T-'"- "^Ttori TlGn.dr'i 'C

Lexington, S. C.

Clarice H*iLejidiiix
W. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. _C-
Rev. J.Marion Rhod
West OplumbiajS.C.
Rev. P. Homer Jeffc

i-'ebi23 1961? Cayee, S. C.
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